I. KARUNALAYA LEPROSY CARE CENTER
BEATRIX SCHOOL & HOSTEL.:
Estimate for the replacement of solar Panels of
Beatrix School
School glass windows:
Boundary wall of School/hostel
School stage roof — G I sheets
Cost of wood for windows/doors
Carpenters’ wages
Hostel Staircase roof — GI sheets
Hostel bath room roof- GI sheets
School main gate
School side gate
Hostel main gate
60 fans (x1600) & Public Address system

435,000.00
100,000.00
160,000.00
115,500.00
98,000.00
42,000.00
46,250.00
46,250.00
52,780.00
16,240.00
45,240.00
150,000.00

(1 US $=65)

Rps

13,07,260.00

$ 20,000



