## I. KARUNALAYA LEPROSY CARE CENTER

## BEATRIX SCHOOL & HOSTEL:

-	Estimate for the replacement of solar Panels of		
	Beatrix School	435,000.00	
-	School glass windows:	100,000.00	
-	Boundary wall of School/hostel	160,000.00	
-	School stage roof – G I sheets	115,500.00	
-	Cost of wood for windows/doors	98,000.00	
-	Carpenters' wages	42,000.00	
-	Hostel Staircase roof – GI sheets	46,250.00	
-	Hostel bath room roof- GI sheets	46,250.00	
-	School main gate	52,780.00	
-	School side gate	16,240.00	
	Hostel main gate	45,240.00	
	60 fans (x1600) & Public Address system	150,000.00	Rps <u>13,07,260.00</u>
		(1 US \$ =65)	\$ 20,000